60m
P13 heat 1

P13 heat 2

P13 heat 3

P13 FINAL

F13 heat 1

F13 heat 2

F13 heat 3

F13 heat 4

F13 FINAL
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IUDM

Arrangor:
Plats:
Tavlingsledare:

Noah Berggren -07
Svante Bang -06

Johan Gustafsson Tengman -06

Hannes Furberg -06
Wilmer Hallgren -06
Ossian Nyroos -06

Emil Persson -06
Axel Gustafsson -07

Noah Berggren -07
Emil Persson -06
Svante Bang -06
Hannes Furberg -06

Hanna Urpiala Seeman -06

2 Vera Lauri -06

Maja Lodwika -06

Tuva Steneberg -06

2 Wilma Marklund -06

1
2
3
4

Ella Hagervall -07

Nina Marklund -07
Agnes Gronlund -06
Meja Berggren -07

Nea Hallin -07
Alma Lindgren -07
Annie Andersson -07

Hanna Urpiala Seeman -06
Tuva Steneberg -06

Vera Lauri -06

Wilma Marklund -06

2019-02-03

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Kombihallen / Skellefted Kraft Arena

Jonatan Bjornberg

Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF

Skellefted AIK
Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK

Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK

Umedalens IF
Skelleftea AIK
Umedalens IF
Skelleftea AIK

IFK Umea
IFK Umea
IFK Umea

IFK Umea
Skelleftea AIK
IFK Umea

Skelleftea AIK
Skellefted AIK
Skelleftea AIK

Skellefted AIK
Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK

IFK Umea
IFK Umea
IFK Umead
Skelleftea AIK

8,88
9,19
10,47

9,49
10,36
10,46

8,91
10,10

8,61
8,88
9,23
9,54

8,66
9,26
9,83

8,76
9,21
9,80

10,06
10,15
10,40

9,56
10,18
10,19

8,49
8,85
9,06
9,32



P15

F15

P17

F17

200m
P13

F13

F15

400m
P17

F17

1
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Julian Ferretti Horst -05

Stella Sallstrom -04
Maja Persson -04
Annie Gustafsson -05
Evelina Wikstrom -05

Lukas Sallstrom -02
Albin Lycksell -02
Viktor Hallgren -02

Isac Alfonso Juselius -03

Miranda Rosenius -02

2 Fia Viklund -03
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Noah Berggren -07
Emil Persson -06
Svante Bang -06
Hannes Furberg -06

Johan Gustafsson Tengman -06

Hanna Urpiala Seeman -06
Vera Lauri -06

Wilma Marklund -06

Ella Hagervall -07

Alma Lindgren -07

Nina Marklund -07

Felicia Blom -07

1 Maja Persson -04

3

1
2
3

Lova Salomonsson -05
Jonna Eriksson -05
Annie Gustafsson -05

Lukas Sallstrom -02
Emil Tegenborg Sjostréom -03
Albin Lycksell -02

Melissa Andersson -02
Linn Hagervall -03

IFK Umea

IFK Umea

Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK

IFK Umea
Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK
IFK Umea

Skellefted AIK
Skelleftea AIK

Umedalens IF
Skelleftea AIK
Umedalens IF
Skelleftea AIK
Umedalens IF

IFK Umea
IFK Umea
Skelleftea AIK
IFK Umea
Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK

Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK

IFK Umea
Umedalens IF
Skelleftea AIK

IFK Umea
IFK Umea

8,04

8,45
8,74
9,16
10,19

7,47
7,74
7,80
8,11

8,50
8,51

29,78
31,04
32,62
32,64
35,83

29,58
31,30
31,96
33,71
34,11
34,14
34,87

29,34
31,78
34,85

54,20
54,40
57,70

1:06,49
1:06,54



800m
P13

F13

1000m
P15

F15

1500m
P13

F13

F17

60mh
F13 (68,6 cm)

P13 (76,2 cm)

F15 (76,2 cm)

F17 (76,2 cm)

Langd
P13 (zon)

1 Svante Bang -06
2 Johan Gustafsson Tengman -06

1 Iris Grimbert -07
2 Vera Lauri -06
Linneah Krongvist-Wilhelmsson -06

Elvis Ineland -05
Dennis Sandstrom -04
Albin Degerfeldt -05
Filip Markusson -05
Noel Johansson -05

v A WN -

1 Julia Blom -05

1 Johan Gustafsson Tengman -06

1 Iris Grimbert -07

1 Emilia Kjellgren -02
2 Elin Hammar -03

1 Iris Grimbert -07
2 Tuva Steneberg -06
Tilda Edlund -07

Svante Bang -06

1 Julia Blom -05
2 Evelina Wikstrom -05

1 Johanna Karlsson -03

1 Emil Persson -06

2 Svante Bang -06

3 Hannes Furberg -06

4 Axel Gustafsson -07

5 Wilmer Hallgren -06

6 Johan Gustafsson Tengman -06

Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF

IFK Umea
IFK Umea
Skelleftea AIK

IFK Umea

Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK

Skelleftea AIK

Umedalens IF

IFK Umea

IFK Umea
IFK Umea

IFK Umea
IFK Umea
IFK Umea

Umedalens IF

Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK

Skelleftea AIK

Skelleftea AIK
Umedalens IF
Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK
Umedalens IF

2:59,50
3:06,52

2:41,01
2:48,68
DNF

3:16,07
3:16,55
3:38,10
3:38,79
3:39,80

3:42,67

6:03,92

5:38,52

5:17,24
6:07,00

11,14
11,32
DNS

DNS

11,4
12,65

10,95

4,30
3,97
3,86
3,70
3,55
3,39



F13 (zon)

P15

F15

P17

Tresteg

P13 (zon)

F13 (zon)

F17

Hojd
P13

F13

P15
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1
2
3

1
1
2
1
2
3
1

2
3

1
2
3
4

=

Tuva Steneberg -06
Hanna Urpiala Seeman -06
Wilma Marklund -06
Liv Nilsson -07

Nina Marklund -07
Agnes Gronlund -06
Vera Lauri -06

Meja Berggren -07
Meja Viklund -07

Nea Hallin -07

Annie Andersson -07
Felicia Blom -07

Tyra Salomonsson -07

Elvis Ineland -05

Annie Gustafsson -05
Julia Blom -05
Jonna Eriksson -05

Vilmer Vannman -03

Hannes Furberg -06
Johan Gustafsson Tengman -06

Tuva Steneberg -06
Vera Lauri -06
Meja Viklund -07

Fia Viklund -03
Johanna Karlsson -03
Miranda Rosenius -02

Emil Persson -06

Svante Bang -06

Axel Gustafsson -07

Johan Gustafsson Tengman -06

Liv Nilsson -07

2 Nina Marklund -07

Maja Lodwika -06

Elvis Ineland -05

IFK Umea
IFK Umead
Skelleftea AIK
IFK Umea
Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK
IFK Umea
Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK

IFK Umea

Skellefted AIK
Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK

IFK Umea

Skelleftea AIK
Umedalens IF

IFK Umea
IFK Umea
Skellefted AIK

Skelleftea AIK
Skellefted AIK
Skelleftea AIK

Skelleftea AIK
Umedalens IF
Skelleftea AIK
Umedalens IF

IFK Umea
Skelleftea AIK
IFK Umea

IFK Umea

4,42
4,38
4,11
4,00
3,70
3,67
3,56
3,49
3,36
3,35
3,31
3,22
3,12

5,05

4,12
3,85
3,52

5,49

8,13
7,10

9,34
8,45
7,63

10,10
9,51
9,47

1,42
1,42
1,23
1,13

1,33
1,28
1,03

1,68



F15

P17

F17

Stav

P13

F13

F15

P17

F17

Kula
P13 (3 kg)

F13 (2 kg)

F15 (3 kg)

P17 (5 kg)

1
2

1
2

1
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Vega Kagstrom -05
Jonna Eriksson -05

Eric Forsberg -03
Vilmer Vannman -03

Ally Holmberg -03

Emil Persson -06
Ossian Nyroos -06

Iris Grimbert -07
Tyra Salomonsson -07

Lova Salomonsson -05
Stina Haggstrom -04
Hilda Wallgren -04

Simon Persson -02

Fia Viklund -03

Svante Bang -06
Ossian Nyroos -06
Axel Gustafsson -07

Felicia Blom -07

Nea Hallin -07

Alma Lindgren -07

Nina Marklund -07

Tyra Salomonsson -07

Linneah Kronqvist-Wilhelmsson -06

Stella Sallstrom -04
Lova Salomonsson -05

Jonna Eriksson -05

Isac Alfonso Juselius -03

Skellefted AIK
Skelleftea AIK

Skellefted AIK
IFK Umea

Skellefted AIK

Skellefted AIK
Skelleftea AIK

IFK Umea
Skelleftea AIK

Skellefted AIK
Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK

Skelleftea AIK

Skellefted AIK

Umedalens IF
Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK

Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK

IFK Umea
Skellefted AIK
Skelleftea AIK

IFK Umea

1,42
1,13

1,74
1,71

1,43

1,63
1,53

2,03
1,23

2,53
2,43
2,18

2,63

2,18

8,38
6,14
5,73

7,95
7,47
7,17
6,89
6,00
5,54

8,81
7,74
6,31

9,17



